American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

FOUR SEASONS DARTAGNAN

MARUA AUTUMN HAZE

MARUA AUTUMN ROSE

MARUA AUTUMN SPECIAL

MARUA AUTUMN SUNDANCE

MARUA BALLERINA ROSE

MARUA BONNY DREAM

MARUA BRANDY-WINE

MARUA DA SILVA

MARUA DAZZLIN DREAM

MARUA DREENA DREAM

MARUA FANCY LACE

MARUA GOLD LACE

MARUA KINGS DIAMOND

MARUA KINGS MASTERPIECE

MARUA LILI MARLAINE

MARUA MASCOT

MARUA MELVINA

MARUA MISS MUFFET

MARUA MIST-T-GOLD

MARUA MISTY DAWN

MARUA MOONFLOWER

MARUA MUSIC

MARUA NAVAJHO

MARUA SECRET DREAM

MARUA SILVER SOX

MARUA SPAR-KLIN AUTUMN

MARUA SPARKLIN DREAM

MARUA SPECIAL MODEL

MARUA STAR ATTRACTION

MARUA TOP MODEL

SILVER CIRCLE HEROIC

Equine Registry

DoB
18-Oct-1998
27-Oct-1998
26-0Oct-1993

23-Sep-1997
14-Dec-1998
31-Oct-1996
15-Dec-1993
17-Nov-1994
13-Oct-1995
03-Sep-1995
11-Jan-1997
24-Nov-1996
23-Dec-1995
06-Nov-1997
09-Nov-1997
13-Oct-1996
26-0Oct-1995
27-Nov-1997
30-Sep-1998
27-Dec-1996
12-Oct-1997
14-Oct-1995
26-Nov-1993
19-Oct-1996
04-Dec-1994
17-Oct-1998
13-Oct-1994
20-Sep-1996
26-Sep-1993
23-Nov-1997
01-Oct-1996

20-Nov-1996

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Reg

1813
2154
0702
1553
2310
0488
0700
0620
0715
0698
0962
0961
0822
1574
1572
0872
0717
1573
2095
0963
1552
0654
1649
1695
1301
2098
1253
0918
0701
1571
0960

0870

Dam

MARUA PEACH'S N CREAM

MARUA FOXS LITTLE JEWEL

MARUA PEACH'S N CREAM

MARUA FOXS STAR SPANGLE SPECIAL

BILLABONG MILKY BAR

MARUA PEACH'S N CREAM

MARUA STRAWBERRY DREAM

MARUA FOXS SUMMER ROSE

MARUA MIDNIGHT LACE

MARUA FOXS DREAM SUPREME

MARUA STRAWBERRY DREAM

BILLABONG FAIRY LACE

BILLABONG FAIRY LACE

MARUA FOXS LITTLE JEWEL

MARUA FOXS DREAM SUPREME

TOTARA DOWNS BUTTONS

MARUA PEACH'S N CREAM

MARUA MELBA

PUFF-N-STUFF

MARUA DUSKY ANGEL

MARUA SILVER SPARKLE

MARUA MOON DANCER

MARUA FOXS SUMMER ROSE

MARUA MOON DANCER

MARUA STRAWBERRY DREAM

MARUA MOON DANCER

MARUA SILVER SPARKLE

MARUA FOXS DREAM SUPREME

MARUA FOXS STAR SPANGLE SPECIAL

MARUA ANOTHER STAR

MARUA FOXS STAR SPANGLE SPECIAL

SILVER CIRCLE'S RITZY GOLD

Page 1

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING (1990)

Damsire

BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG FLASHLIGHT
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC
BILLABONG GUY FOX

MINDARRA SPARKY (IMP AUS)

BILLABONG TIKI
SYLVESTER
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
SYLVESTER
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX

GOLD NUGGET OF BRENTWOOD

https:/lequineregistry.net




